
Date Session 1 - 9am start Session 2 - 1pm start

Mon 13 May

Biology U1
Psychology U1

Drama and Theatre U2

Spanish Written
Product Design Written

ID3IT  U1

Tues 14 May

Sociology U1 Geography U1

Chemistry U1 Computers U1

PE Written Media Studies U1

Wed 15 May Maths U1
History U1

Music U3 Written

Thurs 16 May English Language & Literature U1

Physics U1

Heath/Social & Childcare U1

Criminology U2

Fri 17 May
RE U1 (Opt B & D) Law U1

Business U1 Cambridge Tech IT U2

W E E K E N D  W E E K E N D  W E E K E N D  W E E K E N D  W E E K E N D

Mon 20 May History U2

Tues 21 May
Sociology U2 Psychology U2

Chemistry U2 Computer Science U2

Wed 22 May Geography U2
Welsh U3

Physics U2

Thurs 23 May
RE U2 Maths U2

Biology U2 Cambridge Tech IT U3

Fri 24 May
Law U2

Business U2
English Language & Literature U2

H A L F  T E R M  H A L F  T E R M  H A L F  T E R M  H A L F  T E R M

Mon 3 June Polish Paper 2 Business U1

YEAR 12
AS LEVEL EXAM TIMETABLE 2023-24

Make sure you are up to date on all your notes and understand which topics you need to revise.


